Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-die Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fuit Wl wnadl | luaSaiani fa/5u6n Ealifek Receipt/s1815u | Exp./s7a137e1 [Cash on Hand
Balance on November 2015 2,594.44 2,594.44
ganaANILGaUNOAINIEY 2558
00852 |mau§lssan nsaudfiai Suduaaadiunaretinuiun  142/156 2,000.00 4,594.44
1-Dec-15 572 a
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
00853 [13¥wm /e @asha AR Fuduaardiunalvtinuiaui  142/104 1,000.00 5,594.44
1-Dec-15 573 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
00854 |mauvduns a'luened SudugaAdIunaTNULRUN  142/139 1,000.00 6,594.44
1-Dec-15 574 a
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
00855 [mawdvtfiau Laugl Sududaadiunaretinuiuil 142/134 1,000.00 7,594.44
1-Dec-15 575 a . "
Cash Receipt fé{mamtenance Fee 142/134
00856 |Aaulans LRasiiu Fudusa ® ﬁm\wﬁ'\mamﬁ 142/148 1,000.00 8,594.44
1-Dec-15 576 a A :
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Ca C’R-é;\ ip.(for Maintenance Fee 142/148
00857 |AEUARINS Jafilanan Sun@endunatetinuauf 142/178 1,000.00 9,594.44
1-Dec-15 577 a . "
Khun.Chalaporn i Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
00858 [Aaunavineg  FuTadu FudugaAdIunRTNULRUN  142/187 1,000.00 10,594.44
1-Dec-15 578 a
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
00860 [AaunAtl <diEingy FudugaAdIunavNULRUN  142/90 3,000.00 13,594.44
2-Dec-15 580 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90
UANIATENTALIT A 1aan 118 viaviagn(adlnsalusitiny) 33.00 13,561.44
2-Dec-15 581 10
- Toilet cleanser
51uavAnsETaLIg A'liinnanugniny 2 énu(alnsalrusiu) 100.00 13,461.44
2-Dec-15 582 10
Gardener tools
Susetfaasaunlsuausya AAsadane+nTuLATas(allnsalauau) 3,820.00 9,641.44
2-Dec-15 583 10 -
Gardener equipment
AR naw&iuamaanmﬂﬁu'\ms(tﬁa"ﬁehsaa:hu) 30,000.00 39,641.44
2-Dec-15 584

Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-die Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fudt Wl wnadl | luaSaiani fa/5u6n 57875 Receipt/:185u | Exp./318130 |Cash on Hand
AMAUAT  Tuusu (u.1he) MmFnaulaande haunagdalInnau 27,000.00 12,641.44
3-Dec-15 585 4 - -
Security Guards period of November
AoLUIuUNsT  a'laenvd A ldaralunsidunmednsalssanuausivganenssunig 1,500.00 11,141.44
3-Dec-15 586 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of November
00861 |us¥wW uwilm Wwven Hd1d6 FudugaAdIunaINULRUN  142/66 1,000.00 12,141.44
3-Dec-15 587 a
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
00862 [maudruna Fnla FuduaaIunattinuRu  142/67 12,000.00 24,141.44
3-Dec-15 588 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
1380 ldswdaldine AdvnnunaLdgdszyuaingidau(20/12/58) 2,204.00 | 21,937.44
4-Dec-15 589 14 —
Invitation letters
nsdszih Athdszihdiunany  (wsdumal) 196.00 21,741.44
7-Dec-15 590 1 — - -
e The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
nsilsza anhszah+anudang 363.00 21,378.44
7-Dec-15 591 1 — -
E— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
00863 |Aauuddss  TwaTu Fudusaddiunalviinuiauin  142/76 1,000.00 22,378.44
7-Dec-15 592 a - -
Cash Recelpifg\Mamtenance Fee 142/76
wBEnillasdoninaraslanty  |@AdnnT N K 200.00 | 22,178.44
8-Dec-15 593 6 @
00864 [13¥wm iAdu feauau i (( 51 ARIUNANINULAUA  142/155 3,000.00 25,178.44
8-Dec-15 594 a - - -
J.M. Nikmon Company ﬁsh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
00865 |aaudauna Fnld Suduaaanfaliusarditinuaai  142/67 1,110.00 26,288.44
8-Dec-15 595 b - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/67
00866 [mauaruna Fnla SudugaAIsfiunsuLAv-aauanfalinulauinis2/67 243.00 26,531.44
8-Dec-15 596 i - . -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Administrative fee
WwEn hdBnandsy de |dthau 80.00 | 26,451.44
9-Dec-15 597 11 o
Drinking water
Fuvirthe Avintha@nilsynnr20/12/58 300.00 26,151.44
11-Dec-15 598 15 - -
Sign board for meeting
Srurnaadsalaniawds Afuviadu, Tae I (ailnsaiusitinu) 79.00 | 26,072.44
11-Dec-15 599 10

Toilet cleanser
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-die Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fuit Wl wnadl | luaSaiani fa/5u6n Ealifek Receipt/s1815u | Exp./s7a137e1 [Cash on Hand
N IGIRGLL] Athendreviasiin, uiy, ihangAu(alnsalusitiny) 114.00 | 25,958.44
11-Dec-15 600 10
- Toilet cleanser
00867 |meudnddr ANNNNYL FudugaAdIunavlinuLRUNn  142/185 12,000.00 37,958.44
11-Dec-15 601 a - - - -
Mr.Sakchai Sukpitak Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/185
00868 |[meudil UG FudugaAdIunRTNULRUN  142/108 1,000.00 38,958.44
14-Dec-15 602 a - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
WA a6 Anhendianszan, uu(alnsalusitinu) 73.00 38,885.44
14-Dec-15 603 10
- Office, Gym cleanser
Aanssal  Tuendu Asantnouaanl@ 3,750.00 [ 35,135.44
15-Dec-15 604 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
00870 [Aausims@d  datma FudugaAdIunRTNULRUN  142/172 1,000.00 36,135.44
15-Dec-15 606 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
00871 |aouAsand  dulmiunadd  [Suldusedidiunareiinuiauni 142/146 4,000.00 40,135.44
15-Dec-15 607 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
00872 |[Aauanad Juausnaianl  [Sutudgaadiunaiviinuan  142/151 3,000.00 43,135.44
16-Dec-15 608 a
Khun.Adul Janmathakulwat Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/151
Audnd  Taudia mtﬂz‘?iﬂuﬂmiﬂuvlv\lma,mtm 1,400.00 41,735.44
16-Dec-15 610 13 — -
Repairing street lights
Srunstanswihwnen Taulunme 2 74a 1,160.00 | 40,575.44
16-Dec-15 611 13 -
Street light 2 sets
aoawaudu  d1ihnav Agauauua.13davialwii, vialszadh (3aay2500) 5,000.00 35,575.44
16-Dec-15 612 13 - - -
Reparing sili? soi 13 (2 points)
uua. aenuudinias Aaups kn'tumsﬂswuzo/n/ls 436.50 | 35,138.94
16-Dec-15 613 16 9 -
k for meeting
uuA. feundianiag ((J Toula 38.00 | 35,100.94
16-Dec-15 614 11 :
Obﬁmgbﬁes
UNA. FENwdintas Aguaaen(alnsairusiu) 490.00 | 34,610.94
16-Dec-15 615 10 -
- Plastic bag
SusvtiaasawIsuaudyad Ansslnssnnelii(alnsaiausiu) 660.00 [ 33,950.94
16-Dec-15 616 10

Gadener tools
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-die Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fudt Yy winadl | luasaaad fa/5u6n 57875 Receipt/:185u | Exp./318130 |Cash on Hand
00875 |maddiAN WIHANS SulduaaadiunavtinuRuf  142/163 4,000.00 37,950.94
18-Dec-15 618 a - - -
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
00876 [uiswdufugdudinuiiuriniad, Suduaaadiunaretinueun 142/131 3,000.00 40,950.94
18-Dec-15 619 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
00877 |aaufidiu AN Fudusaddiunalviinuiauin  142/86 2,000.00 42,950.94
20-Dec-15 620 a - -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
00878 |Aaumauseul flunn Sulduaaadiunaretinuiunl 142/149 2,000.00 44,950.94
20-Dec-15 621 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/149
AU N+ANE5067 (152242120/12/15) 900.00 | 44,050.94
20-Dec-15 622 16 - -
Tent + 50 chairs for extra meeting
Aanssdl  duendu ALTIVINTIIUAIIAN(FUNER) 500.00 | 43,550.94
20-Dec-15 623 9 -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen oT
FUIANTATILNN aauldusgnaanNsuUIAIT(LNa lid15avd) 60,000.00 103,550.94
21-Dec-15 624 - -
Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
aagdu Wu asdlan e uAY(F1TavnaAIADNLANATLWY) 55,047.00 | 48,503.94
21-Dec-15 625 18 —
Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
grifnvumannanuailza AAuuay 5,000.00 43,503.94
21-Dec-15 627 5
Garbage fee
5ussauns fguiiafinze(adnsalauaiu) 30.00 | 43,473.94
21-Dec-15 628 10
Gardenerw
weygylan Aadgube A @Fb\w”m 1,400.00 | 42,073.94
21-Dec-15 629 5
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying €<
Sruanathuds ( \aiddonaan(isau20/12/15) 75.00 | 41,998.94
21-Dec-15 630 16 7
dce
00879 [AQMNAITIL 7ina Suduaaadiunaretinuiun 142/152 12,000.00 53,998.94
22-Dec-15 631 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/152
00880 [AauNAITION 7ina SuduRUNUNUAaNLZNRYTNY  142/152 3,600.00 57,598.94
22-Dec-15 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00881 [Aauaiidtil WAIIKA Suduaaidiunavtinuaunl  142/89 3,000.00 60,598.94
22-Dec-15 633 a

Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-die Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Fudt Yy winadl | luasaaad fa/5suén 5803 Receipt/s785u | Exp./518178 |Cash on Hand
151 Ngdunasida ardunasiian+ausns 656.00 | 59,942.94
23-Dec-15 634 3 - -
True internet Internet cost + service charge
15N Tiia  udads Ansdanviaanfld+A1u5Ang 323.00 | 59,619.94
23-Dec-15 635 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
fingd aplulafiduinas AnsEanriaYg(alnsaldrineu) 82.00 | 59,537.94
24-Dec-15 636 11 = =
Tissue paper for office
00882 [Aaunvnua  LEBUWIUN SudugaAdIunRINULRUN  142/161 1,000.00 60,537.94
25-Dec-15 637 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
00883 [aauflazdms  u39U SudugaAdIunavTnULRUN  142/154 2,000.00 62,537.94
25-Dec-15 638 a - - - -
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
00884 |[aauflazdms  u39W SudugaAdIunaTNULRUN  142/154 3,000.00 65,537.94
25-Dec-15 639 a - - - -
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
00885 [aauflazdms  u3W %m%uaue{mmwﬂauwuumgﬁm 142/154 900.00 66,437.94
25-Dec-15 70 2 Khun.Piyachat Buringam Extra Lt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00886 [Aau2NA{N Yayaaves — @ gaavaiunalviinuuan  142/102 12,000.00 78,437.94
28-Dec-15 641 a
Khun.Chalisa Boonruan%"ﬁ) \ B sh“Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/102
00887 |[Aau2n@aN uzyﬁa&@ SuBuRNNUNULRNLANNTNY  142/102 3,600.00 82,037.94
28-Dec-15 642 k —
Khun.Chalisa Boonruangsri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00889 [mawihu@s Aulau FudugaAdIunavINULRUN  142/69 2,000.00 84,037.94
28-Dec-15 644 a o . , ,
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
00890 |mandiuws  Aaenadiaed FudugaAdIunavINULRUN  142/98 3,000.00 87,037.94
29-Dec-15 645 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/98
00891 |mandiuws  Aaenadiaed SudusuNUNUAANLANKYLNY  142/98 900.00 87,937.94
29-Dec-15 £ < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00892 [Aaugdlwdu  Auzda FudugaAd@IunavLNULRUN  142/95 3,000.00 90,937.94
29-Dec-15 647 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/95
00893 [Aaugdlwdu  Ausda SudusguNUNUAANLANKYTINY  142/95 900.00 91,837.94
29-Dec-15 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00894 [maudsndl  &aedue Suduaaadiunavtinuuf  142/135 12,000.00 103,837.94
29-Dec-15 649 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/135
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-dia Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fuit Wl wned | luadauaai fa/5u6n Ealifek Receipt/s1815u | Exp./s7a137e1 [Cash on Hand
00895 [Aauisel  @aneFue SuduRUNUNUAaNLZNKYTNY  142/135 3,600.00 107,437.94
29-Dec-15 220 < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00896 [maudsdl  &aedue Suldudaadiunaretinueuil 142/164 12,000.00 119,437.94
29-Dec-15 651 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
00897 [Aauisell  @aneFue SuduRuNUNUAaNLZNKYTNY  142/164 3,600.00 123,037.94
29-Dec-15 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00898 [Aauil3eNsias @snagen Suduaaidiunavtinuaunl 142/107 1,000.00 124,037.94
29-Dec-15 653 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
00899 [maudauin hERIH Suldudaadiunaretinuiauil 142/184 1,000.00 125,037.94
29-Dec-15 654 a - -
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
00900 [maudauinn anAINY SudusunUNULdaNwANRTiny  142/184 300.00 125,337.94
29-Dec-15 655 k —
Khun.Kanha Usaha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00901 |U5¥WM Ay flauau dfde  [SuBusuNuVuTanuaunytinuy  142/155 600.00 125,937.94
29-Dec-15 226 < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00902 |Aauueude W&ILIIEY FudugaAdIunaINURUN  142/92 1,000.00 126,937.94
29-Dec-15 657 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/92
00903 |AaaMIAUd  WNsIUNT SudugaAd@IunaINULRUN  142/99 1,000.00 127,937.94
29-Dec-15 658 a - -
Cash Recalpt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
00904 |Aauztfinsd  TAFUN Tu l’nmunmoﬁ'\utawﬁ 142/101 1,000.00 128,937.94
29-Dec-15 659 a -
Khun.Chukrate Kosuma /“ C for Maintenance Fee 142/101
00905 |[wodium AN f) \ } NuFaAIRIUNANINULERAA  142/111 1,000.00 129,937.94
29-Dec-15 660 a - -
Khun.Sunantaa Kosumav Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/111
00906 |AmuAsNIAYAY  LANNALIZEY Fudusgaadiunarviinuwaui  142/137 6,000.00 135,937.94
29-Dec-15 661 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/137
00907 |AmuAsniayall LANWALIZEY SudusuNUNULdaNwANR TNy 142/137 1,800.00 137,737.94
29-Dec-15 Eee < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
nssunstAyAARY Wa 1 A lWihaunaty  iausunau 7,468.00 | 130,269.94
29-Dec-15 663 2 . -
Electricity charge period of December
AMAUAT  Tuusu (u.1hA) AshANNlaaasit 27,000.00 | 103,269.94
29-Dec-15 664 4

Security Guards
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2015
mjthuimensailnas/ Ty fidusasu-dia Uszarudl 1-31 funnan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULU
Fuii Wil wned | luadaaad #a/5udn 1819 Receipt/T851 | Exp./378318 |Cash on Hand

Aalnwisald Junfunan AvinANuazaIARsYINaIN 4,580.00 [ 98,689.94

29-Dec-15 665 8 - -
- Cleaning Pool service

8, Ta AFVAURIU  LHaUTUINAN 18,000.00 | 80,689.94
29-Dec-15 666 17 -

Mr.Lee Mr.O Gadener fee Period of December

], 1a ANAURIU  (ViNd1UKIILIRD) 600.00 80,089.94
29-Dec-15 667 17

Mr.Lee Mr.O Gedener fee

Aanssdl  fuendu ATLsvvinAmNNEZaInIUNRY 1,963.00 78,126.94
29-Dec-15 668 9 - - -

Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning

Iq!

ATl Duendu AT buaaﬂﬂﬂ 3,750.00 | 74,376.94
29-Dec-15 669 9 - - -

Khun.Wannee Binyaseen il @ oan}wage tax office

AUIANTAPILNNA 5 arAsUIAT 72,000.00 2,376.94
29-Dec-15 670 -

posit money
Balance on 1-31 December 2015 250,747.44 248,370.50
taauAidanasiui 1-31 Suraw 2558 2,376.94 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavinag

Jun
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